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COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES 

Connect with your Academic Adviser by joining 
the Community Group for Your Major.   

For additional information, contact us at 
Undergraduatestudies@howard.edu 

COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS 
Professor Mark Barkley (Art)  mbartley@howard.edu 

Dr. Liana Valente (Music)  Liana.valente@howard.edu 
Professor Ricky Ramon (Theatre Arts)  Ricky.ramon@howard.edu 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Karen Hampton  Karen.hampton@howard.edu  
Melissa Gould  Melissa.gould@howard.edu  

Troy Prince  Troy.prince@howard.edu  
SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATIONS 

Mikeisha Best 
Phyllis Robinson  

Mikeisha.best@howard.edu  
Phyllis.robinson@howard.edu 

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION 

Brandy Jackson  Brandy.jackson@howard.edu  
COLLEGE OF NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES 

Suzy Guerrier-Adams (Nursing) Sguerrier-adams@howard.edu  
Trevor Leiba (Allied Health Sciences) Tleiba@howard.edu  

 
 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURE 
Classification Assignments & Major(s)  Advisor Email 
Architecture 

• Transfers, 4th & 5th Years Dr. Hazel Edwards hazel.edwards@howard.edu 
• 1st, 2nd & 3rd Years Dr. Bradford Grant bcgrant@howard.edu  

Chemical Engineering 
• Freshmen/Sophomores Dr. Solmaz Tabtabaei Solmaz.tabtabaei@howard.edu 
• Juniors/Seniors Dr. John Tharakan jtharakan@howard.edu 
• Seniors Dr. Patrick Ymele-Leki Patrick.ymeleleki@howard.edu 

Civil and Environmental Engineering 
• Freshmen/Sophomores Dr. Ahlam Shalaby ashalaby@howard.edu 
• Juniors Dr. Hessam Yazdani Hessam.yazdani@howard.edu 
• Seniors Dr. Robert Efimba refimba@howard.edu 

Electrical Engineering & Computer Science 
Computer Science  

• Last Names: A & B  Dr. Jiang Li jli@howard.edu 
• Last Names: C, D, E, F Dr. Olumide O. Malomo Olumide.malomo@howard.edu 
• Last Names: G, H, I, J Dr. Noah Hazzazi Noah.hazzazi@howard.edu 
• Last Names: K, L, M, N Dr. Chunmei Liu chuliu@howad.edu 
• Last Names: R, S, T, U, V, W, X, 

Y, Z 
Dr. Harry Keeling hkeeling@howard.edu 

• Tech Exchange Dr. Legand Burge lburge@howard.edu 
Computer Engineering  

https://coas.howard.edu/contact
https://ous.howard.edu/sites/ous.howard.edu/files/Major%20Community%20Groups%20%2725.pdf
https://business.howard.edu/contact
https://communications.howard.edu/
https://education.howard.edu/contact
https://cnahs.howard.edu/contact
https://cea.howard.edu/contact
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• All Computer Engineering 
Students 

Dr. Michaela Amoo mamoo@howard.edu 

Electrical Engineering  
• All Electrical Engineering 

Students 
Dr. Charles Kim ckim@howard.edu 

Mechanical Engineering 
• Freshmen Dr. Hyung Bae Hyung.bae@howard.edu 
• Sophomores Dr. Naren Vira nvira@howard.edu 
• Juniors Dr. Gbadebo Owolabi Gbadebo.owolabi@howard.edu 
• Seniors Dr. Nadir Yilmaz Nadir.yilmaz@howard.edu 

 

NOTE: Academic Advising lists are subject to change without notice. Contact your School/College for 
updated information.  

College of Arts & Sciences https://coas.howard.edu/contact 202-806-6700 
College of Engineering & Architecture https://cea.howard.edu/contact 202-806-6565 
College of Fine Arts Coming Soon 202-806-7040 
College of Nursing & Allied Health 
Sciences 

https://cnahs.howard.edu/contact 202-806-7614 

School of Business https://business.howard.edu/contact 202-806-1500 
School of Communication https://communications.howard.edu/ 202-806-7694 
School of Education https://education.howard.edu/contact 202-806-7340 

 


